
St. Andrew’s Presbyterian Weekday School 
2024-2025 Calendar

Education is a journey, not a race.  ~Rudolph Steiner 

Aug 27 Tuesday Parent Meeting 5:45pm – 7:45 pm 
(Specific times for each age group to be emailed)

Aug 28 Wed AM  Meet the Teacher (times TBA) 
9-9:45 MWF,  10-10:45  TTh(F),  11-11:45 5-day – All Teachers 8:30-Noon

Sept 2 Monday Labor Day – no school

Sept 3 Tuesday First Day of School – TTh, TThF, and 5-day classes

Sept 4 Wednesday First Day of School – MWF classes

Nov 25-29 Mon - Fri Thanksgiving Break – No School

Dec 16 Monday Last Day of Classes for MWF students

Dec 17 Tuesday Last Day of Classes for TTh, TThF, and 5-day students

Dec 18 Wednesday Christmas Program – 3K & 4K only 9:30 am

Dec 19–Jan 3 Thurs-Fri Christmas Break

Jan 6 Monday Back to School

Jan 20 Monday MLK Holiday

Feb 17 Monday Presidents’ Day Holiday

April 14-21 Mon- Mon Easter Break

April 22 Tuesday Back to School

May 19 Monday Last Day of School for MWF classes

May 20 Tuesday Last Day of School for TTh, TThF, and 5-day classes

May 21 Wednesday Graduation -4K only 


